RoHS
Compliant
Piezo Stack
Linear Stages
N P X  S e r i e S
The NPX Piezo Stack linear stages provide long travel and
sub-nanometer resolution motion in one, two, or three axes
all in a compact package. They feature rapid response and

Newport Corporation, Global Headquarters
1791 Deere Avenue, Irvine, CA 92606, USA
PHONE: 1-800-222-6440  1-949-863-3144    FAX: 1-949-253-1680    EMAIL: sales@newport.com
NPX SerieS P I E Z O  S T A C K  L I N E A R  S T A G E S
N
PX
_D
SE
 (0
2/
18
)
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
Model Description
NPX200 Nanopositioning Open-loop Stage, 200 µm
NPX200-D Nanopositioning Open-loop Stage, 200 µm, XPS
NPX200SG Nanopositioning Stage, 200 µm, Strain-gauge
NPX200SG-D Nanopositioning Stage, 200 µm, Strain-gauge, XPS
NPX200SGV6 Vacuum Nanopositioning Stage, 200 µm, Strain-gauge
NPX400 Nanopositioning Open-loop Stage, 400 µm
NPX400-D Nanopositioning Open-loop Stage, 400 µm, XPS
NPX400SG Nanopositioning Stage, 400 µm, Strain-gauge
NPX400SG-D Nanopositioning Stage, 400 µm, Strain-gauge, XPS
NPX400SGV6 Vacuum Nanopositioning Stage, 400 µm, Strain-gauge
NPXY100 Nanopositioning Open-loop XY Stage, 100 µm
NPXY100-D Nanopositioning Open-loop XY Stage, 100 µm, XPS
NPXY100SG Nanopositioning XY Stage, 100 µm, Strain-gauge
NPXY100SG-D Nanopositioning XY Stage, 100 µm, Strain-gauge, XPS
NPXY100SGV6 Vacuum Nanopositioning XY Stage, 100 µm, Strain-gauge
NPXY200 Nanopositioning Open-loop XY Stage, 200 µm
NPXY200-D Nanopositioning XY Stage, 200 µm, XPS
NPXY200SG Nanopositioning XY Stage, 200 µm, Strain-gauge
NPXY200SG-D Nanopositioning XY Stage, 200 µm, Strain-gauge, XPS
NPXYZ100 Nanopositioning Open-loop XYZ Stage, 100 µm
NPXYZ100-D Nanopositioning Open-loop XYZ Stage, 100 µm, XPS
NPXYZ100SG Nanopositioning XYZ Stage, 100 µm, Strain-gauge
NPXYZ100SG-D Nanopositioning XYZ Stage, 100 µm, Strain-gauge, XPS
NPXYZ100SGV6 Vacuum Nanopositioning XYZ Stage, 100 µm, Strain-gauge
NPXYZ100V6 Vacuum Nanopositioning Open-loop XYZ Stage, 100 µm
R E C O M M E N D E D  C O N T R O L L E R S / D R I V E R S
Model Description
XPS-D 1- to 8-axis universal high-performance motion controller/driver
XPS-DRV11 Universal digital driver card for stepper, DC, brushless and direct